
Genting  Highlands

contact us for enquiry

one-two way ticketJB - GENTING - JB 
BUS TRANSFER - V express 

016 323 6699 016 718 2711

Johor Jaya SRI PUTRI

Johor Jaya 9:00PM

First World

Hotel

9:30PM

10:00PM

10:15PM

10:30PM

R&F Mall

Larkin KFC

Tun Aminah

Sri Putri

PICKUP POINT Time DROP OFF

Johor Jaya 7:30AM

Genting

Awana

Terminal

7:45AM

8:00AM

8:15AM

Larkin KFC

Tun Aminah

Sri Putri

PICKUP POINT Time DROP OFF

ONLINE BOOKING AVAILABLE ON:


