

PICKUP POINT	TIME	DROP OFF
Johor Jaya	7:30AM	Genting Awana Terminal
Larkin KFC	7:45AM	
Tun Aminah	8:00AM	
Sri Putri	8:15AM	

PICKUP POINT	TIME	DROP OFF
Johor Jaya	9:00PM	
R&F Mall	9:30PM	First World Hotel
Larkin KFC	10:00PM	
Tun Aminah	10:15PM	
Sri Putri	10:30PM	

## **CONTACT US FOR ENQUIRY**

JOHOR JAYA	SRI PUTRI
016 323 6699	016 718 2711



